May 21 2024 (10:55) India Rail Info 1

Madar - Machilipatnam Special Fare Urs Special/07132XD - Exp - SCR
MDJN/Madar Junction to BPA/Bellampalli
25h 5m - 1373 km - 14 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MDJN |Madar Junction 04:55 0 |1 0 79 NWR
2 |AI Ajmer Junction 05:00 05:20 20m |0 |1 7 50 (482 [NWR
3 |NSD |Nasirabad 05:48 05:50 2m |1 |1 30 (93 (428 [NWR
4 |BJNR |Bijainagar 06:17 06:19 2m (1 |1 71 79 |403 |[NWR
5 |BHL |Bhilwara 07:10 07:15 5m |1 |1 139 |37 |414 |NWR
6 |COR |Chittaurgarh Junction 08:45 08:50 5m |0 |1 193 |74 |403 |WR

7 MDS |Mandsor 10:15 10:20 5m |0 |1 298 |50 [436 |WR

8 RTM  [Ratlam Junction 12:00 12:10 10m |0 |1 381 |59 494 |WR

9 |UN Ujjain Junction 14:00 14:05 5m [0 |1 482 |59 492 |WR

10 [SHRN [Sant Hirdaram Nagar 17:00 17:05 5m [0 |1 655 [15 [519 [WCR
11 [BPL [BhopalJunction 17:45 17:50 5m |0 |1 666 |50 (405 |WCR
12 |ET Itarsi Junction 19:40 19:42 2m (0 |1 757 |4 329 |WCR
13 [NGP |Nagpur Junction 00:30 00:35 5m |0 |2 1056 |56 |309 [CR

14 |(BPQ |[Balharshah 04:20 04:25 5m |0 |2 1264 (84 [346 |CR

15 |SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 05:15 05:17 2m |0 |2 1334 |54 184 |SCR
16 |BPA |Bellampalli 06:00 06:02 2m (0 |2 1373 |42 |204 |SCR
17 |MCI  |Manchiryal 06:30 06:32 2m [0 |2 1393 (22 |159 [SCR
18 |RDM |Ramagundam 07:10 07:12 2m |0 |2 1406 |78 |170 [SCR
19 (WL Warangal 08:30 08:32 2m |0 |2 1508 |46 |271 [SCR
20 |MABD |Mahbubabad 09:50 09:52 2m (0 |2 1568 |113 198 |SCR
21 |DKJ Dornakal Junction 10:05 10:07 2m [0 |2 1592 |76 |152 |SCR
22 |KMT |Khammam 10:25 10:27 2m (0 |2 1615 |64 |118 |SCR
23 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 12:00 12:20 20m (0 |2 1714 |43 |19 |[SCR
24 |GDV |Gudivada Junction 13:20 13:22 2m [0 |2 1758 |57 SCR
25 |[PAV  |Pedana 13:50 13:52 2m |0 |2 1784 |6 9 SCR
26 |MTM |Machilipatnam 15:30 0 |2 1795 |- 2 |SCR

May 21 2024 (10:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



